
  Fingerprint Time Attendance Machine 

6S

Tehnical Specifications :
Work mode  : Standalone , Door Access System .
User capacity : 1,000
Transaction Storage : 130,000
Verification mode : Fingerprint , Proximity Card and Password
Color Sreen : 2.4” TFT 490 x 360
Sleep mode : Shutdown automatically
Built-in bell : Schedule bell
Communication : TCP/IP , USB host .
Backup battery : 2 -3 hours
Work voltage : DV 9V ( Standalone ),DV 12V ( Door Access )
Dimension : 80mm( W ) x 190mm( H ) x 33mm( D )



** Attendance Intelligent Report **

Dept No. 1A Dept Name ABC Company Ltd.

Staff No. MIS001 Staff Name John

Work date Week Planned time Actual time Go Out Time Standard Normal OT Actual Off duty Absent Late in Early out Remark

8/1/2008 Fri 09:00 18:00 08:30 18:00 12:00 14:00 02:00 9:00 9:00 09:00

8/2/2008 Sat 09:00 13:00 09:05     4:00 Wrong

8/3/2008 Sun                   Holiday

8/4/2008 Mon 09:00 18:00 08:16 18:00 ---- 14:00 9:00 9:00 09:00

8/5/2008 Tue 09:00 18:00 09:05 19:00 9:00 8:55 08:55

8/6/2008 Wed 09:00 18:00 09:05 22:41 9:00 8:55 08:55

8/7/2008 Thu 09:00 18:00 09:17 01:30 9:00 8:43 08:43 0:17

8/8/2008 Fri 09:00 18:00 08:45 18:30 9:00 9:00 09:00

8/9/2008 Sat 09:00 13:00          4:00 4:00 Absent

8/10/2008 Sun                   Holiday

8/11/2008 Mon 09:00 18:00 09:05 18:00 9:00 8:55 08:55

8/12/2008 Tue 09:00 18:00 09:05 18:00 9:00 8:55 08:55

8/13/2008 Wed 09:00 18:00          9:00 09:00 Annual Leave

8/14/2008 Thu 09:00 18:00 09:05 18:00 9:00 8:55 08:55

8/14/2008 Thu 20:00 02:00 19:55 01:35 6:00 5:35 05:35 0:25

8/15/2008 Fri 09:00 18:00 09:05 18:00 9:00 8:55 08:55

8/15/2008 Fri 20:00 22:00          2:00 2:00 Absent

8/16/2008 Sat 09:00 13:00 09:05 13:05 4:00 3:55 03:55

8/17/2008 Sun                   Holiday

8/18/2008 Mon 09:00 18:00 09:00 18:00 9:00 9:00 09:00 sign in=forget

8/19/2008 Tue 09:00 09:30 13:05 09:30 0:30 3:35 03:35 4:05 Out

8/19/2008 Tue 09:30 18:00          8:30 08:30 Personal Leave

8/20/2008 Wed 09:00 11:00      11:00 2:00 Wrong

8/20/2008 Wed 11:00 18:00          7:00 07:00 No Paid Leave

8/21/2008 Thu 09:00 18:00          9:00 09:00 No Paid Leave

8/22/2008 Fri 09:00 18:00 09:05 18:10 9:00 8:55 08:55

8/23/2008 Sat 09:00 13:00          4:00 4:00 Absent

8/24/2008 Sun                   Holiday

8/25/2008 Mon 09:00 18:00 08:35 13:00 9:00 4:00 04:00 5:00

8/26/2008 Tue 09:00 18:00          9:00 09:00 Sick Leave

8/27/2008 Wed 09:00 18:00 16:05 17:00 9:00 0:55 00:55 7:05 1:00

8/28/2008 Thu 09:00 18:00 09:05 22:45 9:00 8:55 08:55

8/29/2008 Fri 09:00 11:00          2:00 02:00 Annual Leave

8/29/2008 Fri 11:00 18:00          7:00 07:00 Sick Leave

8/30/2008 Sat 09:00 13:00 09:05 13:05 4:00 3:55 03:55

8/31/2008 Sun                   Holiday

Staff Summary 02:00 217:00 132:23 05:35 137:58 51:30 10:00 11:27 06:25

Dept Summary 02:00 217:00 132:23 05:35 137:58 51:30 10:00 11:27 06:25



** Raw Swipe Report **

Attendance Management System
Raw Swipe Record Report

Input Date : 2008-08-01 to 2008-09-01

Dept Name Staff No. Name Date

ABC Company Ltd. MIS001 John 2008-08-01 (Fri) 09:20 [] 18:00 [] 14:00 [] 14:30 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-02 (Sat) 09:05 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-04 (Mon) 09:05 [] 18:00 [] 14:00 [] 17:40 [] 19:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-05 (Tue) 09:05 [] 19:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-06 (Wed) 09:05 [] 20:10 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-07 (Thu) 09:05 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-08 (Fri) 01:30 [] 08:45 [] 18:30 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-11 (Mon) 09:05 [] 18:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-12 (Tue) 09:05 [] 18:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-13 (Wed) 11:05 [] 18:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-14 (Thu) 09:05 [] 18:00 [] 19:55 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-15 (Fri) 09:05 [] 18:00 [] 01:35 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-16 (Sat) 09:05 [] 13:05 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-18 (Mon) 09:05 [] 18:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-19 (Tue) 09:05 [] 18:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-20 (Wed) 09:05 [] 18:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-21 (Thu) 09:05 [] 18:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-22 (Fri) 09:05 [] 18:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-25 (Mon) 09:05 [] 18:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-26 (Tue) 09:05 [] 18:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-27 (Wed) 09:05 [] 18:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-28 (Thu) 09:05 [] 18:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-29 (Fri) 09:05 [] 18:00 []

.. .. .. 2008-08-30 (Sat) 09:05 [] 13:05 []

Print Date : 2009-07-08


